
GIGI NY PIZZA

BY THE SLICE

Cheese Slice
White Slice
Sicilian Slice
Tomato Pie Slice
Special Slice
Cheese Slice w/ 1 Topping
White Slice w/1 or 2 Toppings
Extra Toppings (each)

3.50
3.99
4.95
2.99
6.99
4.59
5.50
1.50

Plain Pie
White Pie
Sicilian Pie
Special Pie
Whole Toppings (each)

Plain or White
Toppings (each)

24.99
28.99
32.99
34.75

5.99

13.99
1.34

Caulifl ower Crust* (11”)

SPECIAL: 2 CHEESE SLICES & SODA • 8.99

The Italian
Garlic Herb Olive Oil, Mozzarella Cheese,
topped with Fresh Arugula, Prosciutto and 
Parmesan Cheese

Bruschetta
Garlic Herb Olive Oil, Parmesan Cheese,
Tomato, Basil, Red Onion and Mozzarella 
Cheese with a Balsamic Glaze

Meatlovers
Sausage, Pepperoni, Bacon, Meatball 
and Mozzarella Cheese

Margarita
Homemade Pizza Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella 
and Fresh Basil

Toppings:
Pepperoni • Sausage • Steak • Bacon

Meatballs • Broccoli • Spinach • Tomato
Mushroom • Onion • Peppers

BBQ Chicken • Buff alo Chicken
Ricotta Cheese • Anchovies

17.99

16.99

16.99

16.99

WHOLE PIES

Specialty Caulifl ower
Crust* Pies (11”)

*Gluten Free



744 Boardwalk • 609.399.3099

GIGI NY PIZZA

WHOLE PIES

STROMBOLIS

BEVERAGES

3-Cheese Calzone
Ricotta, Mozzarella and Parmesan Cheese

Pepperoni
Pepperoni and Mozzarella Cheese

Sausage Roll
Sweet Italian Sausage, Onions, Peppers
and Mozzarella Cheese

Vegetable Roll
Broccoli, Spinach, Tomato, Onions
and Mozzarella Cheese

Steak
Steak and Mozzarella Cheese

Build Your Own
Includes 4 Toppings of Your Choice

Sides:
Marinara Sauce • .75

Blue Cheese • .75
Ranch Dressing • .50

BBQ Sauce • .50

12.99

9.99

12.99

12.99

13.99

15.99

Bottled Water
Powerade
Blue, Yellow and Red

Soda (one size)
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Birch Beer,
Dr. Pepper, Orange and Sweet Tea

2.50
3.50

3.50


